NAME
NOM

Briggs R

Brill R H
Brisco David
Brissette Roger
Brisson S, Mlle
8ritten D J
Britten P S
Broadbent J H

. Brock C; Mrs
Brocklebank J Robert
Brodeur Y
Brooker Heather
Brophy Terry
Brouillet Lorraine
Brown Edward A
Brown Eric S
Brown K C

Brown L H

Brown R C
Brown-Brennan K, Mrs
Browne B
Browne C

Browne D
Browne. D J
Bruce I

Brulé E, Mme
Brulé M

Bruneau Gaétan
Brunet Jacques
Brunet J, Mlle
Brunet Louise, Mme
Brunet Nicole
Brunette V, Mrs
Brush D

Bruyére H R
Bryant T

Bryson J D
Buchan C
Buchanan J G
Buciak Raymond R
Budai Evelyne
Budinger E
Budny Borys
Bujold M

Bull M, Mrs
Burbidge Gladys
Burbridge J K
Burdon C, Ms
Burgess Laura
Burke D, Mrs
Burke Kathleen
Burney D H
Burns J B, Miss
Burns L

Burrill H C
Busche Joan, Mrs
Bustos L A
Butcher E
Buteau Shirley
Butler d

Butler J, Mrs

LOCAL

996-0198
996-3118
990-8688
990-5970
994-3628
992-8225
996-2940
990-0479
995-8356
995-1282
990-0399
996-4867

$50-5984 -

995-1876

592-8491 .-

§95-3179
§92-1425
993-7343
996-2592
996-2105
995-1712
'595-8750

§95-0950

992-2480
596-3558
996-5670
996-5680
996-1775
995-1851
996-8457
990-5978
992-7474
996-5534
992-5218
992-1642
994-3581
992-6205
995-8744
996-0665
995-8628
996-7349

992-9307 .

993-7043
592-6902
596-3835

996-8386

995-7659
996-5398
995-0166
950-2387
995-8751
950-5764
995-6915
995-6062
992-9327
996-1929
§96-1427
$96-3520
596-3176
996-8260
§95-8826

DIVISION

DIRECTION

PPR
MET
CCBM
MGIK
MPD
MFFP
MFFP
CMR
EST
PPT
cPP
EEA
GRP
FPR
MGIX
X0V
CCBl
uTT
ESE
ABMT

- TAF

RBD
TAD
LSR
TAF
MGL
MRCS
TPL

~ MINA

MFFP
GRP

‘MGIP

LSD
556
MGTE

- MPD

IDRA
PET
TDM
PPT
LGP

- SCC

GMT
RSR
MGL
ADAP
PST
MGL
IDR
ESE
Jc
DMC
MRPD
MRNG
MFRE
ADTT
7T
APSA
MGIB
EPI
MPD

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Ce

"~ Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

"~ Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson®

" P1 du Ce

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

- Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

" Pearson

Pearson

- Pearson

Pearson

" Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

ntre

ntre

ROOM o
PIECE RESIDENCE
A5 . 827-3679
Al 592-5364
c7 .

BS 568-0529
6 561-5541
D1 836-1098
D1 235-2980
A8

B4

A5 235-2330
A4 521-9576.
c6

A4 729-8521
c5

AG 663-3743
Al 224-0650
Al 749-7674
A6 829-8768
B4

D3

c6 232-6140
A7

c6 233-8001
B3 745-1987
c6

B1

c3 568-6218
c5 237-2076
A10 744-0620
D1

D4 741-3046
D2 671-3273
B3 832-1346
BG '

AG 749-6574
6 235-0106
A6 745-8105
A5 . 745-1892

" C5 836-5315
A5 824-9102
B3 233-5263
c2 729-9793
A4 224-1214
A7 ,
Bl . 749-4177
D3 225-6565
A5 232-2212
B1 238-4502
A6 744-0037
ca 836-5724
c7 731-2786
A8 232-9921
c3 238-2506
€3
D1 828-6890
D2 746-4918
cs
D4 729-3517
c3 568-6760
6 )
D1 829-0768



